Transform your toughest applications
with a unique modular approach
Selection Guide | VACON® 3000 Drive Kit
Medium-
voltage
definite-purpose
drives
drives.danfoss.com

High overload rating 150%
(constant torque) Output
frame sizeContinuous
 current Ith[A]
Continuous
power [kVA]
Continuous
 current IL [A]
Continuous
power [kVA]
Continuous
 current IH [A]
Continuous
power [kVA]
Nominal voltage 3300 V
VACON3000-12-0425-03 425 2430 386 2209 283 1620 L20HLx3 (425-03)
VACON3000-12-0640-03 640 3660 582 3327 427 2440 L30HLx3 (640-03)
VACON3000-12-0820-03 820 4690 745 4264 547 3127 L20HLx6 (425-03)
VACON3000-12-1230-03 1230 7030 1118 6391 650 4680 L30HLx6 (640-03)
Nominal voltage 4160 V
VACON3000-12-0340-04 340 2450 309 2227 227 1633 L20HLx3 (340-04)
VACON3000-12-0510-04 510 3670 464 3336 340 2447 L30HLx3 (510-04)
VACON3000-12-0650-04 650 4680 591 4255 433 3120 L20HLx6 (340-04)
VACON3000-12-0980-04 980 7060 891 6418 650 4680 L30HLx6 (510-04)
Active Front End drives
AC drive type
Continuous rating
(variable torque)
Low overload rating 110%
(constant torque)
High overload rating 150%
(constant torque) Output
frame sizeContinuous
 current Ith[A]
Continuous
power [kVA]
Continuous
 current IL [A]
Continuous
power [kVA]
Continuous
 current IH [A]
Continuous
power [kVA]
Nominal voltage 3300 V
VACON3000-4Q-0425-03 425 2430 386 2209 283 1620 L20HLx3 (425-03)
VACON3000-4Q-0640-03 640 3660 582 3327 427 2440 L30HLx3 (640-03)
VACON3000-4Q-0820-03 820 4690 745 4264 547 3127 L20HLx6 (425-03)
VACON3000-4Q-1230-03 1230 7030 1118 6391 650 4680 L30HLx6 (640-03)
Nominal voltage 4160 V
VACON3000-4Q-0340-04 340 2450 309 2227 227 1633 L20HLx3 (340-04)
VACON3000-4Q-0510-04 510 3670 464 3336 340 2447 L30HLx3 (510-04)
VACON3000-4Q-0650-04 650 4680 591 4255 433 3120 L20HLx6 (340-04)
VACON3000-4Q-0980-04 980 7060 891 6418 650 4680 L30HLx6 (510-04)
+
-
+
-